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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

DECHANT, Stilla
HAUCK, Philomena
KARL, Monika

PRECHT, Monika

WOLFSTEINER, Irmgard

SCHAFER, Laura
GUGG, Angela

MERKL, Silke

LANDFRIED, Margareta

GRABMANN, Anna
SCHNEIDER, Verena
WEBER, Elfriede
GRABMANN, Julia
KARL, Cornelia
GUGG, Alexandra
ZOLLNER, Franziska
SCHMID, Gerlinde
WOLF, Claudia
KORBLER, Monika
FERSTL, Helga
NUTZ, Gertraud
WEIDNER, Sophia
FERSTL, Martina

WOLF, Ingrid

48,8
375,5
149,0
165,4
557,9
587,7
635,0
648,2
654,1
668,6
734,4
307,2

2875,7
975,9
1089,1
1114,4
555,8
619,9
21321
772,6
780,8
3254,2
3320,4

2559,2

1.00
1.00
0.36
0.36
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.36
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.36
0.36
1.00
0.36
0.36
1.00
1.00

0.36

48,8
375,5
417,4
463,3
557,9
587,7
635,0
648,2
654,1
668,6
734,4
860,5
958,6
975,9

1089,1
1114,4
1556,9
1736,4
21321
21641
21871
3254,2
3320,4

7168,6

48,8 Teiler
375,5 Teiler
417,4 Teiler
463,3 Teiler
557,9 Teiler
587,7 Teiler
635,0 Teiler
648,2 Teiler
654,1 Teiler
668,6 Teiler
734,4 Teiler
860,5 Teiler
958,6 Teiler
975,9 Teiler

1089,1 Teiler
1114,4 Teiler
1556,9 Teiler
1736,4 Teiler
2132,1 Teiler
2164,1 Teiler
2187,1 Teiler
3254,2 Teiler
3320,4 Teiler

7168,6 Teiler
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Jugend-Konig

Originalteiler

Ausdruck vom: 06.12.2025 10:16:41 - DISAG Og_.ticScoreServer
mmssmmmm D | S A G s

Bester

Teiler/Teilersumme

OpticScore




1. BREITKREUZ, Enna 462,2 462,2 462,2 Teiler

2. BADER, Elias 1633,8 544,6 544,6 Teiler
3. BADER, Levi 594,2 594,2 594,2 Teiler
4. KORBLER, Franziska 775,4 775,4 775,4 Teiler
5. WOLF, Marlene 823,2 823,2 823,2 Teiler
6. GOLLER, Andre 993,2 993,2 993,2 Teiler
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Schutzen-Konig

Originalteiler Teilerfaktor Bester

(Wertung>Waffe) Teiler/Teilersumme

1. HIEMER, Klaus 118,8 1.00 118,8 118,8 Teiler
2. MEIER, Stefan 130,5 1.00 130,5 130,5 Teiler
3. GUGG, Christian 183,5 1.00 183,5 183,5 Teiler
4. MERKL, Wolfgang 211,8 1.00 211,8 211,8 Teiler
5. WEBER, Alfred 851,6 3.00 283,9 283,9 Teiler
6. WOLF, Manuel 335,6 1.00 335,6 335,6 Teiler
7. WOLF, Andreas 363,9 1.00 363,9 363,9 Teiler
8. PRECHT, Stephan 1176,6 3.00 392,2 392,2 Teiler
9. SCHONBERGER, Dominik 412,5 1.00 412,5 412,5 Teiler
10. WOLF, Werner 203,5 0.36 570,0 570,0 Teiler
11. GUGG, Andreas 626,0 1.00 626,0 626,0 Teiler
12. GRAF, Andreas sen. 2080,1 3.00 693,4 693,4 Teiler
13. GRAF, Andreas jun. 2246,5 3.00 748,8 748,8 Teiler
14. KARL, Ludwig 7551 1.00 755,1 755,1 Teiler
15. WOLF, Thomas 833,9 1.00 833,9 833,9 Teiler
16. KARL, Christian 2505,5 3.00 835,2 835,2 Teiler
17. MEHRINGER, Kai 954,8 1.00 954,8 954,8 Teiler
18. STOCK, Paul 1012,8 1.00 1012,8 1012,8 Teiler
19. FEDERHOFER, Martin 1024,7 1.00 1024,7 1024,7 Teiler
20. WOLFSTEINER, Bernhard 1084,4 1.00 1084,4 1084,4 Teiler
21. MOSTL, Peter 3406,3 3.00 1135,4 1135,4 Teiler

22. KONIG, Sandra 1154,9 1.00 1154,9 1154,9 Teiler



23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

SEITZ, Bernhard
SCHUDERER, Hans
BIERSCHNEIDER, Markus
ZOLLNER, Werner
SCHNEIDER, Julius
NUTZ, Georg

WOLF, Robert

GUGG, Matthias

FERSTL, Georg

MERKL, Jakob

444,9

453,2
1279,1
4593,4
2431,3
2641,0
2655,1
3265,9
1278,7

6395,6

0.36
0.36
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.36

1.00

1246,2
1269,5
1279,1
1531,1
2431,3
2641,0
2655,1
3265,9
3581,8

6395,6

1246,2
1269,5
1279,1
1531,1
2431,3
2641,0
2655,1
3265,9
3581,8

6395,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
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